

④. Kumar Ram Ranjan Singh.

Ag No- 20(SBD)/2021-22

अभिमान क्रमांक :- २५५१ पीछे R.E.O पत्र से जारी
पत्र अधिन तब से निर्धारित
Agreement No - 20(SBD)/2021-22.

Measurement Book

Head-M.M.M.S.(50)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:- Sri KR. Ram Ranjan Singh,

R. W D (w) Jamui

DIVISION

Khaira.

SUB-DIVISION

MB No- 2935

2935.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>2nd on the Bill</u>				
N/W :-	Khaing Chidhura				
R20	path to turn Dabul				2019.
Agency:-	Sri Kr. Ramjorn Singh,				
Length:-	3.000 Km.				
Agreement No.	20 (SBD)/30-22.				
Estimated Cost:-	82,18,174:-				
Date of Commencement:-	11/10/21				
Date of Completion:-	10/10/22				
Date of measurement:-					

Date of entry:-				
① prime Coat:- providing				
SS-1 Bitumen emulsion				
in prime Coat do. do.				
etc. all comp. job.				
prime No.	CH	W	Area	
120	4x	30x	3.75	= 450 m ²
330	7x	30x	3.75	= 787.5 m ²
375	3x	15x	4.083	= 183.735 m ²
525	5x	30x	3.75	= 562.5 m ³
645	4x	30x	3.75	= 450 m ³
690	3x	15x	4.083	= 183.735 m ³
735	3x	15x	4.083	= 183.735 m ³

Continuation

2801.208
m².

	prone coat area	= 8 323 .695 m ²		
②	Lace Coat :- providing Bitteron solution to lace coat do. do. etc all comp. job.			
	Some prone coat Area	= 8 323 .695 m ²		
③	Mize Seal Surfacing - providing (S-90) Bitteron area to mize seal surfacing do. do. etc all comp. job.			
	Some prone coat Area,	= 8 323 .695 m ²		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) 1000mm. R.C.C. pipe Ceiling.					
(3) Earth cover :- provide Earth cover in foundation in found. do. do. etc. etc. etc.					
	2x	6.45	1.4	1.5	27.09m ³
	2x	4.85	1.8	0.365	2.7m ³
					29.79m ³
(4) P.C.C. (1:2:5) :- provide Mortar P.C.C. in foundation for leveling do. do. etc. etc.					
	2x	6.45	1.4	0.15	2.709m ³
	1x	4.931	1.53	0.25	1.886m ³
					4.595m ³
(5) plain/Reinforced (M20) :- provide plain/Reinforced M20 in Superstructure Cast concrete do. do. etc. etc.					
	2x	8.15	0.825	3.18	32.26
	2x	8.15	0.400	1.000	4.92m ³
	2x	0.785	1.23	0.622	1.478m ³
					35.71m ³
(6) 1000mm R.C.C. pipe :- provide R.C.C. MP. 3 1000mm R.C.C. pipe do. do. etc. etc.					
	3x	2.5			7.50m

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF BILL 2nd on A/E Bill					
(1/2) Cleaning and grubbing road.					
1.05 Hq Qty. TMB Page (2)					
@ Rs 1137.38/m ²					
					Rs 52,694.2
(2/4) Cost of Cement concrete					
width of shoulder and					
100 m. local					
2945.80 m ³ Qty TMB					
Page (4)					
@ Rs 190.45/m ³					
					Rs 56,10,282
(2/6) 100 m. local.					
5 4922.45 m ³ Qty. TMB					
Page (5)					
@ Rs 148.88/m ³					
					Rs 73,3648
(3/6) Cost of earth					
Shoulder & Subgrade					
6794.5128 m ³ Qty. TMB					
Page (8)					
@ Rs 192.13/m ³					
					Rs 13,05,482
(4/7) G.S.B					
2107.71 m ³ Qty TMB					
Page (9)					
@ Rs 1739.08/m ³					
					Rs 36,68,554

Continuation 63,19,3532

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. 1 st B	63	19,353.
(5/8) W.B.M 603					
882.1425 m ³ Qty T.M.B					
Page (10)					
@ 2238.73/m ³					
					Rs 1,90,7716 = 00
(6) 4 Nos. Round Pipe Columns					
(9/31) P.W. in Excavation					
81.384 m ³ Qty T.M.B					
Page (11)					
298 m ³ Qty T.M.B Page					
					(20)
111.192 m ³					
@ 294.85/m ³					
					Rs 32,771 = 00
(13/32) M20 P.C.C (1:2:5, 5)					
13.785 m ³ Qty T.M.B Page (14)					
4.595 m ³ Qty T.M.B Page (20)					
18.38 m ³					
@ 4803.21/m ³					
					Rs 88,284 = 00
(C/33) M20 P.C.C (1:2:5, 5)					
in Deep & Shallow					
107.133 m ³ Qty T.M.B Page (12)					
35.711 m ³ Qty T.M.B Page (20)					
29.00					
@ 3387.77/m ³					
5182.80 continuation					74,03,31 =
					Rs 98,248 = 00
					Rs 8446369 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 84,46,368=
(d) 34	NP 3	1000	exp	Pipe	
22.50. Qty. T.M.B. Page (12)					
7.50. Qty. T.M.B. Page (20)					
29.00.					
@	33.87				
					Rs 98,24,500
(2) 9	prime				
8323.6850 ² Qty T.M.B. Page (19)					
@	43.08				
					Rs 3,58,584=
(8) 10	Table				
8323.6850 ² Qty T.M.B. Page (19)					
@	14.88				
					Rs 1,123,856=
(9) 11	M.S.S				
8323.6850 ² Qty T.M.B. Page (19)					
@	212.47				
					Rs 17,68,538=
(10) 12	P.C.C. Panes				
2400 ³ Qty T.M.B. Page (21)					
@	6476.06				
					Rs 15,54,254=
					Rs 12,34,9843=

[illegible]